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ssuUanara SET50 Index Futures
Price Open

Interest

Settlement Price Volume

S50G23 990.6 992.5 989.9 990.6 991.6 1 19 135
S50H23 988.7 991.0 986.0 988.4 989.3 0.7 123,988 534,049
S50J23 986.0 988.3 985.4 985.3 987.3 2 64 149
S50M23 987.0 988.9 984.3 986.6 987.5 0.7 14,850 60,221
S50U23 983.5 985.9 981.8 983.6 984.5 0.7 2,256 23,911
S§50723 983.6 986.0 981.5 983.7 984.6 0.7 1,428 13,179

s#quaaa Currency Futures

Racs Settlement Price Volume ]
Interest
Open High Low Prior Last Change
USDG23 34.59 34.59 34.30 34.54 34.40 -0.14 825 24,948
USDH23 34.45 34.48 34.18 34.44 34.30 -0.15 33,687 76,136
usbDJ23 34.35 34.39 34.10 34.31 34.14 -0.15 5,112 4,587
USDM23 34.12 34.16 33.86 34.10 33.95 -0.15 13,009 36,350

aquandauugns Futures annlsziaminasnu (feyayn)

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net
SET50 Index Futures 53,401 52,811 590 21,740 22,278 -538 67,464 67,516 -52
Metal Futures 29,232 20,611 8,621 3,579 2,099 1,480 15,519 25,620  -10,101
Single Stock Futures 12,435 6,143 6,292 42,747 54,765  -12,018 52,805 47,079 5,726
Currency Futures 1 0 1 20,329 16,264 4,065 33,404 37,470 -4,066

s#qUaaa Futures Gold & Oil Futures

e Settlement Price Volume SEeD

Interest
High Low Close Prior Change
GF10G23 30,200 30,000 30,170 30,040 120 1,903 2,526
GFG23 30,170 30,000 30,130 29,950 -10 51 175
GOH23 1,859 1,835 1,855 1,839 17 33,114 21,500
SVFH23 22 21 22 21 1 94 1,180
GF10J23 30,260 30,090 30,260 30,120 130 2,703 6,700
GFJ23 30,240 30,170 30,240 30,190 -160 37 169
GF10M23 30,290 30,120 30,290 30,160 130 1,401 4,225
GFM23 30,260 30,190 30,220 30,240 -20 58 117
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Expiration
date
S50222 29-Dec-22
S50H23 30-Mar-23
S50M23 29-Jun-23
S50U23 28-Sep-23
Gold
Expiration
date
GFZ22 29-Dec-22
GFG23 27-Feb-23
GFJ23 27-Apr-23
USD
Expiration
date
uUsSDz22 29-Dec-22
USDF23 30-Jan-23
USDH23 30-Mar-23

Days to
maturity

54
37
128
219

Days to  Current
maturity spot (USD)

-54 1,841.2

6 1,841.2

65 1,841.2

Days t_o Current FX
maturity
-54 34.44
-22 34.44
37 34.44

2.50%
2.53%
2.59%

2.60%
2.60%
2.60%

R FV of periodic Current
dividend spot

1.58% 0.0 991.6
1.67% 15.2 991.6
1.79% 2.0 991.6
1.65% 17.3 991.6

Current
FX
34.46
34.46
34.46

US1YY

0.11%
0.11%
0.11%

TRINITY

Premium / Discount

16.3
-2.5
-4.3

Fair future  Current  Premium /Discount premium /
price future price from fair price (pts) discount (%) from spot price (pts)
989.3 1007.94 18.7 1.9
978.1 989.1 11.0 1.1
995.8 987.3 -8.5 -0.9
984.2 984.3 0.1 0.0

Fair future  Current
price future price
30,047 29,705
30,171 29,940
30,298 30,200

Fair future  Current
price future price
34.31 34.63
34.39 32.76
34.53 34.25

Premium / Discount

from fai

r price (Bt)
342
231

-98

Premium / Discount

from fai

r price (Bt)

0.32
-1.63
-0.28

* In computing fair future price of oil, gold, and silver we disregard storage cost & convenience yield for simplicity reason

Fair gold spot price

34.21
34.26
3431
34.36
34.41
34.46
3451
34.56
34.61
34.66
34.71

THB/USD

1,791
29,122
29,165
29,208
29,250
29,293

29,378
29,420
29,463
29,506
29,548

1,801
29,285
29,328
29,371
29,413
29,456

29,542
29,585
29,627
29,670
29,713

1811
29,448
29,491
29,534
29,577
29,620

29,706
29,749
29,792
29,835
29,878

1,821
29,610
29,653
29,697
29,740
29,783

29,870
29,913
29,956
30,000
30,043

Gold spot (USD/oz)

1,831 1,841
29,773
29,816
29,860
29,903
29,947

1,851
30,098
30,142
30,186
30,230
30,274

30,362
30,406
30,450
30,494
30,538

1,861
30,261
30,305
30,349
30,393
30,437

30,526
30,570
30,614
30,659
30,703

premium /
discount (%)

-1.1%
-0.8%
-0.3%

premium /
discount (%)

0.9%
-4.7%
-0.8%

1,871
30,423
30,468
30,512
30,557
30,601

30,690
30,734
30,779
30,823
30,868

-7.3

1,881
30,586
30,630
30,675
30,720
30,765

30,854
30,899
30,943
30,988
31,033

1,891
30,748
30,793
30,838
30,883
30,928

31,018
31,063
31,108
31,153
31,198
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